Name of the
Council/Institute
ICHR (Plan)
ICPR (Plan)
IIAS (Plan)
ICSSR (Plan)
NCRI (Plan)
PHISPC (Plan)
TOTAL

Scheme of
Association of
Indian

Universites
(ATIN

- H S
L ki ocial science:!
The scheme of National initiative for excellence in humanities and s

(Plan) 2015-16

BE

800.00
600.00
2100.00
12250.00
100.00
150.00
16000.00

200.00

RE

800.00
600.00
1825.00
12250.00
0.00

25.00
15500.00

200.00

Rs. In lakh

Total amount
released

699.95

456.70

1812.41

11182.26

0.00

25.00

14176.32

155.05

Name of the
Council/Institute
ICHR (Non-Plan)
ICPR (Non—PIan)
IIAS (Non»PIan)
ICSSR (Non-Plan)
NCRI (Non-Plan‘J
TOTAL

Scheme of
Association of
Indian Universites
(AIU)

BE

1140.55
829.41
1148.70
6364.95
126.39
9610.00

32.00

(Non-Plan) 2015-16

RE

1240.55
860.41
1148.70
6236.70
123.64
9610.00

32.00

Rs. In lakh
Total amount
released

1238.92
757.15

1148.70
5989.59
68.05
9202.41

28.80



